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FILL IN AND SIGN WITH ISK 5= =

APPL!PAT!ON FOR PERMlT FOR

. el . -

Partlfznd Moine, .,...Oc’mb“r 30, 195.9..........,_...

SPECTOR OF B CILDINGS, ronumn, ME.,

“he' undersxgrfd fmreby applies fora ftnmt to instell the following Ixca.n-g, cookmg or power cquipneat m actord-
ce mtﬁh the Laxs of Maine, the Bz udmg Code of the City of Portland, and the follomng specifications:

. C-« "'”;? k<
C*es.,new .,treﬂt ' Use of Buxldmg Deelling N Stones i IF\:'ew Bulldmg

i dgess oi owner of applnnce s Bar) K Christepsen,. 35" Summ.
2 nan‘g 3nd address “_b&g _,N.QB— ha!‘!‘" B chase, .LBI LamnB st
Y 3 o - PR Vestbrook He.

e e e e

A Gencral Descnpuon of Work’
rced hot vater hec_tmf; systen and 0il bummv eO\rL"-ment.

- IF HEATER OR POWER BdlLER -
’ Lbdtian of appliance . .uns.... Jbasezent _  Any burnable matenal in floor surface or beneath?
If so0, how protested? o oy . - Kind of fel? e

‘Minimum distance to bumablc malenal from top of apphance or asmg top oi furnace

From top of smoke pife ..2' - F rom front of apphance over L' . From sides or back of appheacc -
Size 51 chimney Aue ... BB e OO T LD

'

I {i gas “fired, how vented? i '-' A e iaiters aieeiseen rinee + Rated maximum demam; per hour .:.,, y

Wlll sufﬁcxent fresh air be sl.pphul w0 the appliance to msur- proper and safe comb\btlon 7. 3'3.;

[

Sl - A o R . .. IF OIL BURNER [ R
Name and type of burner .. Nau(’ al U "‘ o EMOEYPR....oornen . Labelled by unde*\s riters’ lahoratories?
’ Wlll operator be al“ays in attcndancc? - Does oil snppl; line feed from top or bottom of tank’
Type of ioor bereath burner ... —... .eancreéy ~ Size of vent pipe . 1%
.+ Location of oil storage .. =... _:.basexr;inta_.: e
- Low water shut off cecossonmr . Make ..
7~\‘\’xll 11[ t:mks bemo ¢ th:m five feet from any flame? .. .yes-.

-

- Total cnpacn) of :my exxstmg storage tanks for (urna»c humers .

1F COOKING APPLIANCE
Any burnabl; Taterial in floor surface or beneath> .. oo coveee

et e Helglu of Legs, if any ..

reeroent 2o Distance to combu;tnble matcnal from top of apph:mcc’ N U R,
: ... From sides and, b:tck e . From top_of smokcplpc
_ Olher connections to same ﬂue '
Is hood to bc provnded’ S T so, hov; \entcd"
If‘gas ﬁred how \ented’ T i e e s mnsoan sees Tamnztecansaon

AP ROVEDM«MM ,,;.,- - T

see, that the State and City requlremcuts pertammg thcreto are

observed ’ .yes..

Ha.)‘r' K3 Cﬁiéé )

:meun\— /?.(” i

W:ll thcre be in charge of the above. wark a pcrson compctent to
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Rl RESIVENCE ZONE

APPLiCATlON FOR PERMIT

Class of Bmh'utg ar Type of Stnxtwe et e o s e e, o

Portlaud "Maine, Augis L, 1959 -

To the I!\SPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Pom'uum, MAINE

" The undersigned herchy appiies for a permit to erect aller repair demolishinstall the following building siructure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, tae Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitled herewith ond !ke fol.omrg specifications:

Location _,_onz_,mmmm,u,&i_{ 772 Within Fire Limits? 50 Dist. No ,

Owner’s name and address —-—-’-Ea?le-l-.——dkmsi’.erssn,,_&"? 3u—it st Telephone..5:..l§§.2...~

Lessee’s name and address Telephone

Contractor’s name and address . owner 4 Telephone.

Architect Specifications___..__.__. Plans __.__¥85_____No. of cheets _____

Proposed use of building Duellirg end garage No. families __._____

Last use - No. families .o

Material __________ No.stories.._._ .. Heat__..__. —eStyle of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same ot P

Estimated cost $__._.._..._ Fee$s.1.00
General Description of New Work

For excavation and foundation oniy [or l-story freme dwelliny house (501,n x Zh{8H
ard l-car garage 22!8% x il18"

Permit 1zsued with Lens

i2 is understood that this permit does not {nclude installation af heating apparalus whick is (o be taken out separately by and in
the namr of the keating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO ovner

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? . Is any electrical work involved in thiswork? ...
Is connection to be made to public sewer? .. __________ If not, what s propesed for sewage?
Has septic taak notice been sent? _Form notics sent? ALY
Height average srade to top of plate e Height average grade to highest ;Qaint of roof.. ...
Size, front. depth st gsgtq:igsba lo?r.{)sggﬂgr filedland? . ___ earthor rock?
Material of foundation .concrete . Thickness, top ... 3% bottorL__28" _ cellar
Materiz! of underpinning — Heigh+ Thickness
Kind of rcof Rise per fost ... Roof covering
No. of chimaeys — ... Material of chimueys_.______ of Lining Kindof heat e fuel .
Framing Lumber—Kindee._____ Diess:d or full size?___ ~ e Corner posts Sills
Size Girder . Columns under givders —_________ Size . ___ Max. on centers
Kind and thicknrss of outside sheathing of exterior walls?

Studs {outsid: walls and carrying partitioas) 2»4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over & Ject.
Joists and 1afters: 1st floor. , 2nd [ 17 B— roof
On centers: 1st floor. , 2nd , 3rd roof
Maximum span: 1st floor.. , 2nd 3rd , roof .

1f one story building thh masonry walls, thickness of wallsx’ height?

If a Garage
No cars now accommodated on same ot ......, to be uccommodated..__number commercial cars to be accommodated...__
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?... . ____

APPROVED; Miscellaneous

UJ‘\*@\') _@ﬁ% %\A OLQ—E [ Will work require disturbing of any tree on 2 publicstreet?_ 09 _

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? _¥88___
Earl M Christensen

ou vor setbipmeatmetenas toomtsest mes ot gmsnt

by 7
T T Signalure of ownor ] ﬁm/‘ﬁ/ A :/-’a-’-»ém

INSPECTION COPY




Date of permit
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Notif. closing-in
—_—

Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.
ll.l!l.l’ill’..x!lll:lll’

m..:.,.: rapn,

Cert. of Onncvp:nw issued

Staking Out Not:. .
— 0k

Form Check Notice
el L)

—_—




11 RESIDF}I!CE ZONE ,PbHM-[T IWBB
APPLICATION FOR FERMIT AYG I'(‘ %ﬂﬁ}(j
* Class of Bui'ding or Type of Structure ... Third Class } ) - -

ek T F
Portland, Maine, -...._duly.28, 1559 .. 1 ~id 6f PGRTLAHB
To the INSPECTOR OF BULILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE ’

The _undersigned hercby applies for a permit o ercct alter repair demolish ins:all i following building structure
equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Port-
land, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewi 'h cnd the following specifications:

Location ... Rek2. Srestview Drive (L4 72 Within Fire Limits? .......... . ...... Dist. Nou oo
Owner’s name and address ............Zark ¥, Shristensen, 357 Summit B4 Teleplione 5-=185%.. .
Lessee’s name and address s e e oL Telephone . o o

Cortractor's name and address .......gyme e eees wormmemerrsomsemeeeresos cooeee oo Telephone ........ .
Architect .. e msene s - . ... Opecifications .. .. .. 5 -+ ... Noof sheets ... &
Propcsed use of buildmg « - Deelling.end-garege. .. . - No. families

Last use . e
Mate:ial No. stories ........o.. Heat ..o .. Styleof roof ... ... ... ...
Other building on same lot

Estimated cost $.--19,000,

General Description of New Work

To construct l-story .:2me dwelling 5014% x 24189 and %-car gai‘age 22888 x 1180

The inside of the garage will be covered where required by law with rock lath ana R
Plaster ani solid wood care doo" 1 3/4

ADVANCE Flpriit 1500y {s)st

Permb lssued with Letter

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heuting apparatus which is to be taken oui separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner
Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? .........srae Is a.ny electrical work involved in this work ?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ...y -... If not, what is proposed for sewage? . .septic.t ank
Has septic tank notice been sent? .. : Form notice sent? ......~
Height averagze ¢r2de to top of plate .. ijpt 108 Height average grade to hi
Size, front.. .'... depth.. 241 No. stories .1 ....... solid or filled land ? . .8915-‘1

. at least /' belew grade
Material of foundatxon .concrete Thickuess, top ...10 ..... bottom
Material of underpinning ............. v..to..sill Height
Kind of roof ..pitch-f1lat Rise per foot ........3"........ Roof covering ...asphalt..mo®ing. Class. G Und,. Lab.
No. of chimneys ......... RO Material of chimneys.... brj ¢k of lining £31g ...... . Kind of heat .h,w, fuel .01l

Framing Lumber—Kind .__hemlock Dressed or full size? dressed __ Corner posts —bxb __ sills _2x6.hox_..
Size Girder ..6¢10_____ Columns under girders - Lally Size 33" _ Max. on centers 30T
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls?

Studs {outside wails and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bndgmg in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 2 , 3rd
On centers: k . SR £ , 3rd

Maximum sbau: w st foor..... +2nd...

If one story building vith masonry walls, thxckncss of walls? . i - s et e,

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot........, to be accommodated... 1 .. number commercial cars to be zwcommodated ..., N0
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the propose] building ? o

APPROVED: o s ' o . Miscellan2ous
L W\t& - : : Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? .no
""""""""""""" AL TN Will there be in charge of the above work a person competen: to
__see that the State and City requirements _pertaining thereto are
| obscrved? ye.s...

‘ ' " -7 ‘—/_—:‘. W ° " -"\-
Signature of ouner &ﬂ'(/’zz/ p//l/{«[ «'('&A L Ty R

INSPECTION COPY.
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CITY OF PORTLAND, *{AINE
Departmeat of Building Inspection

@rertificate of Areupangy
LOCATION Lot 2 Crestview Street
Cuxberland Sevings & Loan July 21, 1960

Issued to Date of Issue

This is to certifyy that the building, premises, or patt theteof, ar the zbove location, buili R

—cmunder Building Permit No. , has h d final inspection, has been found to conform
substantially (o requirements of Zoning Otdinance 10d Buildi~g Code of the City, 2ad is hereby spproved for
occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below

PORTION OF BULDING OR PREMISES 3 ¥ROVID OCCUPANCY

Entire + 1. \ly dwelling ard

& - .hed garage
Limiting Conditions: =

This certificate supersedes
certificate issued

Approved T

(Date) g Ingpector




it 2 Greshvioy Drive

July 7, 1960

Cumberland Savizugs & Los: £osn,.
s Xy, Sraat
50 Cogrusn stived

GentleLen:

Ui o odne cetle. o the sbove joh o July 7, 1940, the foliowlng

STL e ound which prevent ee Dy issulg the cer:ificete of
L a7 y=Teadred by lav to be in Lustossicn of tie oxner bafore
the ouuding ray be laufilly oceurfec.,

—~h eoluna L Larciert nou properly fastouet,

—The <ne heur fire resistant wall between house srd £arsne
apparuemtly 2 ocr ntb cover tle e Lire ares of wsll atiashed
to tkouse,

It 15 fmpertect thet tho a.-.vu coniitiosns be sorrested hafore
Aggust 1, 1969, ana thit you rotify this office of roacinass for
angthor inspacticn, o tnet, if all is found in order, the cor’ Lfi~-
czbe of ceceupaney recuired by lew mey Lo issued,

If adiition:l informet/on ralative 1o the above is cealred,
pleaze phune Inspector T .l Seith at 4-82 ‘1, atension 234, any wesk
day bt Saturdzy bebtween 6200 236 9300 Ache

Vg trvly yours,

ESs fig Baris 5, Sudth
Picla Inspsstor



AP-Lot 2 Crestview Drive

¥r. Eard M. Christensen
357 Swmrdt Strest

Lear Mr, Christensen:

Advence permit for excavation and construction of foundation only for
swngle fardly dwelling and garage at the above named location is issusd
herewith subject to the following conditions:

1. Wherever there is to be excavation inaide the foundation walls,
they are to be a straight 10 inches in thickness except where
thore is to be masonry veneer when thickness is to be 12 inches.
Foundation walls are to exbznd 2t least four feet balow grade
at all points and a wall iv to he provided beneath the large

3.

garage door opening.

Provision is to be nade when walls are poured for installstion
of anchor twlts £-~ allls, bearing in wind that sills of
garage avre regiirod to be not less than Lx6,

It is understood that before issuance of gonoral construction
permit you are to provide information in writing as to how
the details covered in our lether of July 31, 1959 are to be

cared for so as to comply with requirements of the Brilding
Code,

Very touly yours,

Albert J, Sears
Inspector of Buildings




AP~Lot 2 Crestview Drive

August X 3 1959

My, Earl M, Christensen
357 Swxmit Street

Dear Mr, Ghristensen:

Bullding pemiv for censtruction of a gingle fanily dwelling
and attached garage at the above named location is issued herewith
based on plans filed with spplication for permit and supplemontary
plans filed Awg, 17, 1959, but subject to the following conditionss

1. Ties for brick venecer are to be of such welpht tuat
1000 ties weigh at least 48 pounds, and are to be
i’paced not more than 12 inches vertically and
26 inches horigontally, If galvanized corrugated

ties are used inctesd of copper, two ties, one
nested on top of the other, ars to bs instalied at
each location,

Bocause the piteh of roof 1s to be so flat, cerc
will need to be taken to fasten ceiling tisbers and
rafters sosurely togethor and they in twrn to
donble 2x) vall plates in ordar to prevent possible
sproading of walls of bullding,

Very truly yours,

Albert J, Sears
Incpector of Bulldings




AP.. .. 2 Crestvicy Drive

july L, 1959

Hr. Earl ¥, Christensen
357 Suwaitb Strect

Dear M-, Christensen:

Checl. of plcucs L110C with epplicadion fe. ree b for construction of a single
family dwoll's, it <tuclled raraze ab toe above pored locetion Claclcses variances
from and quoslions au to c.gliiance iith Builaing Gucn requirenents as listed balow.
Bafore a pwiv't ecan Le iszued it is necersexry t'at information ivdieating complianfy
bu furnisied fo1 checking and approvel, Deteils in juestion are as Hllovs:

le fomeavioe il g roeg.dred Lo evband Who Lhe Iarg? Yoo wOOr wpen-

ing. - —
Jresu ol Ly A0 Ingl slavd, b walls inooeod of . we% Loa fodiing are
Lo be paorlded For Luandsbion wheie oior o Lo v wwavael. Inaside the
vallve vhab i8 tilekness Lo bo vbe w e bricl vencer Ls locur 42 —

vhat iy saborlal aud spacin, of tic . . veaer to pe?

Fireplice Leartu is reguired to be 18 inciies instead of 16 inches deep,-
If & 6210 glirder is Lo be used 1.stead of Lic steol I-vean shown on plang,
it wlll need Lo bo of 1l alze Lougies I'ir 1f Lally colwrns ere to be
spaced 10 foct o wmters as Lidleaied, '

S131 of paree is required to be 436 instead of ¢, ap lndicated on pYmng,
The 242 rafters of flat voof will nead o he spaced aoht over 14 incliés an
centers in order to figure out, B

Cross bridziig of nob less than 1x3 1s required at the center of spans of
floor and flat rcof joists, .

Becauso the piteh of roof of dwelling is %o be loss then 4 inches in 12

inches, the .2x6 rafters will not figure.out uniess spaced not over 12

inches on centers instesd of 16 inech spacing ladicated, N ‘ X -
How is roof wf main house to be supported acrors 1iving roes in line with

frent wll of main buildiag? Bocause roof is so flet, use ¢f valley

rafters doos not appear Bsasibie,

Very truly yours,

Albexrt J, Sears
Inspector of Buildings




CITY F POKRTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection
NOTICE RELATING TO SEWAGE DISPOSAL

X means copy sent to the parties {date) _ Julyr 28, 1959

Location Lot Z-Cresiview Lrive Description Dwelling & garage

Owvner and Address tarl !, ’hrictensen, 357 3wmit Itreet

Contractor and Address owner

Architect or Enginszer and Address

Actual Area of Lot 15,000 Sq. Ft, Zone =1 nesidential Zone

Area required by Zoning Ord. if sewer were available 10,000 sq. feet

Where septic tank systems are required for sewage disposal, the Zoning Ordinance
provides that the least allowahlie area of the lot shall be determined by the rate of
percolation of the soil, this being the capacity of the soil to allow liquids to pass

through as determined by tests, The Building Code directs that, where a septic tank is

to be used, a building permit shall .ot be issued unless the proposer method of sewage
disposal has been approved by the Director of Health.

Since application for the above permit indicates that connection to a sewer is
not possible, it is necessary for the owner or his agent to file a site plan with the
Health Department, to explain the method of sewage disposal proposed, and to make
arrangements for a percolation test to be made under supervision of that department.

After the rate of percolation has been determined, **- Director of Health will
notify this department of the area of lot required on t' - _a3is of the results of the
test. If the lot area required by the tests is equal to or less than the actual area
of the lot and not less than the minimum lot a2rea required in the zone in which the
proparty is losated for cases where connection to a se rer is available, the building
permit can be issued; otherwise the permit cannot be issued unless authorization is
secured from the Board of Appeals,

Inspector of(Puildings
2 copies to Health Director

')'c-)HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHPHHHHHHHHHHHHHHSHHK% B e L e A A S VR TITE TR ETE VR TR

(This space for Health Department use)

Inspector of Buildings

Rate of Percolation is 5 minutes, On this basis area required by Zoning

Ordirance is 9100 s5q. ft,.

Comments in event zoning appeal is filed:

Apeeplies Pttt

Director of Health

£,

g,

o

oy o7
€



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date 1,13/93 , 19_

Receipt and Permit number éﬁBf

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned heréby, applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordence with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the followng specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: 66 Crestview Dr,

OWNER'S. NAME:__John ;5. ___ ADDRESS:

QUTLETS:
Receptacles____ _ Switches Plugmold ft. TOTAL
FIXTURES: (nv--her of) A
Incandess - ___ Flourescent e {(not strip) TOTAL __
Strip Flourescent __
SERVICES:
Overhead _X __ Underground ___
METERS: (number of) __1
MOTORS: (numnber of)
Fractional _
1HPorover_ _____
RESIDEWTIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (number of units)
Electric (number of rvoms) .
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
0Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)
Oil or Gas (by separate units) ______
Electric Under 20 kws _ = Over 20 kws —_—
APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges - Water Heaters
Cook Tops - Disposals
-Waill Cvens Dishwashers
Dryers Compactors
Fans Others (denote)
TOTAL ____

Over 20 sq. ft.
Swimming Pools Above Ground _
In Ground _
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential _
Commercial

Circus, Fairs, etc.
Alt-rations to wires
Repairs after fire _
Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency Generators
INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT OM ORIGINA.L EERMIT DOUB_.E FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.b) ..
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

INSPECTION:
< - Wil beready on _1/19~ pm | i9 ;or Wil Can
CONTRACTOR’S NAME: lamas_ W Doy ine Il1
ADDRESS: 14 Highland AVe- (0B
TEL. 934-7056
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 416435 SJGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:

LIMITED LICENSE NO.: aan, A [5evn

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN
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